going to Puerto Vallarta!

Complete this challenge and you're

Track Your Progress!

1. Personally sponsor at least (10) Quick Starts™ purchasing 500 PV or above

2. Break (5) Master Affiliates* between August 1and December 31, 2017. New Master Affiliates do not need to be
newly sponsored during the challenge period, but must be personally sponsored Distributors.

RANK NAME AUG-DEC, 2017
1.Q525%

2.Q525%
3.Q525%
4.Q525%
5.Q525%
6.Q525%
7.Q525%
8.Q525%
9.Q525%
10.QS 25%
1.MA

2. MA
3.MA
4.MA
5.MA

*Quick Start and MA volume must be purchased through Reliv.



